26 innovative solutions I superior quality
 •
 •
 •
 •
•
 •
•

Front view: e.g. 4F (opticalCON QUAD)
Rear view: e.g. 2R (opticalCON DUO)
Ordering Information
powerMONITOR & Breakout Box
1) ... add attribute X for crossed fiber wiring A
B A
B
NOPS-1RU-PM	 opticalCON powerMONITOR 5W Power Supply, powers up to 2 power monitors, Intern. AC plugs included
NOPS-3RU-PM	 opticalCON powerMONITOR 15W Power Supply, 1 + 3RU use, powers up to 9 power monitors, IEC power socket
NOPS-E-PM	 opticalCON powerMONITOR, power supply extension cable to dasisy-chain power
POWER SUPPLY FOR POWERMONITOR
NOPS-1RU-PM
BREAKOUT BOX
NO4SABB4D-A
NO4SBB2D-A 1)	 1 x NO4FDW-A to 2 x NO2-4FDW-A, Single mode PC
NO4SABB2D-A 1)	 1 x NO4FDW-A to 2 x NO2-4FDW-A, Single mode APC
NO4MBB2D-A 1)	 1 x NO4FDW-A to 2 x NO2-4FDW-A, Multimode PC
NO4SBB4D-A	 1 x NO4FDW-A to 4 x NO2-4FDW-A, Single mode PC
NO4SABB4D-A	 1 x NO4FDW-A to 4 x NO2-4FDW-A, Single mode APC
NO4MBB4D-A	 1 x NO4FDW-A to 4 x NO2-4FDW-A, Multimode PC
NO12SABB6D-A	 1 x NO4FDW-A to 6 x NO2-4FDW-A, Single mode APC
NO12MBB6D-A	 1 x NO4FDW-A to 6 x NO2-4FDW-A, Multimode PC
NO12SABB3Q-A	 1 x NO4FDW-A to 3 x NO4FDW-A, Single mode APC